

Copenhagen, 26 October 2016

Marketplace	announcement
-------------	--------------

First North Bond Market

Hexon Property Plc - admission to trading on First North Bond Market

At the request of Hexon Property Plc the bond below will be traded on First North Bond Market as from 31 October 2016:

ISIN	Name	Payments per year	Maturity date
GB00BYM94444	HEXON SERIES A	1	30 September 2022

For further information, please contact:

Keswick Global AG +43 1 740 408045

First North is the brand name for the MTF/alternative markets place operated by Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S, Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd, Nasdaq Iceland hf. and Nasdaq Stockholm AB respectively.